*Kathy Allstott, Treasurer

*Peggy S. Simmons, Deputy Treasurer
*Penny Harner, Elementary Treasurer

*Shannon Meehan, H.S. Treasurer

*Lionel Brown, Technology

*John Carnes, Bldg. & Ground Maintenance

*Wes McNeely, Technical Maintenance

Custodial
3 years
2 years
1 year
Start

Custodian with CDL/
ECA Drivers(non-employed)

ECA Driver (SVCS employee)

Nighttime

Special
*School Nurse
*Elementary Librarian
*High School Librarian
*Swimming Assistant

*World Language Proctor

*Band Administrative Assistant/

Secretarial

Life Guard

Supervisor
*Swimming Supervisor
*Cafeteria Supervisor
*Pre-School Coordinator

*Art Instructor (7/9/18)

Springs Valley Community Schools

Support Staff Pay Scale

Revised and Approved 2/12/2018

$19.27
$ 16.89
$ 1555
$ 15.25
$ 50,000
$ 53,000
$ 18.12 2 hrs. Per week overtime $ 27.18
Instructional Assistants, Secretarial,
$15.88 Cafeteria
$ 14.42 3 years $ 13.45
$ 12.88 2 years $ 12.45
$ 11.33 1year $ 1145
Start $ 1045
$13.42
Regular Rate " MOH Aides + $ .50
+$ 1.00 Safe Serve + $.50
$21.11
SUBSTITUTE TEACHER
$15.64
NON-LICENSE $60.00
$15.45
LICENSE $70.00
$ 1405
RETIRED TEACHER $80.00
$17.95
$13.45
$9.00
(*) signifies renegotiation upon replacement.
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95



