Springs Valley Community Schools

Support Staff Pay Scale

Revised and Approved 2/12/2018

*Kathy Allstott, Treasurer	\$ 19.27		
*Peggy S. Simmons, Deputy Treasurer	\$ 16.89		
*Penny Harner, Elementary Treasurer	\$ 15.55		
*Shannon Meehan, H.S. Treasurer	\$ 15.25		
*Lionel Brown, Technology	\$ 50,000		
*John Carnes, Bldg. & Ground Maintenance	\$ 53,000		
*Wes McNeely, Technical Maintenance	\$ 18.12	2 hrs. Per week overtime	\$ 27.18

<u>Custodial</u>		Instructional Assistant	s, Secretarial,
3 years	\$ 15.88	<u>Cafeteria</u>	<u>a</u>
2 years	\$ 14.42	3 years	\$ 13.45
1 year	\$ 12.88	2 years	\$ 12.45
Start	\$ 11.33	1 year	\$ 11.45
Custodian with CDL/ ECA Drivers(non-employed)	\$13.42	Start	\$ 10.45
ECA Driver (SVCS employee)	Regular Rate	MOH Aides	+ \$.50
Nighttime	+\$ 1.00	Safe Serve	+ \$.50

Specia

*School Nurse	\$ 21.11	SUBSTITUTE TEACHER	,
*Elementary Librarian	\$15.64	NON-LICENSE	\$60.00
*High School Librarian	\$15.45	LICENSE	\$70.00
*Swimming Assistant	\$ 14.05	RETIRED TEACHER	\$80.00
*World Language Proctor	\$ 17.95	NE 1200 I GNOTEN	φοσ.σσ
*Band Administrative Assistant/ Secretarial	\$13.45	7773	
Life Guard	\$ 9.00	(*) signifies renegotiation upon replac	ement.

<u>Supervisor</u>

*Swimming Supervisor	\$ 17.95
*Cafeteria Supervisor	\$ 17.95
*Pre-School Coordinator	\$ 17.95
*Art Instructor (7/9/18)	\$ 17.95